Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié

Data
Classe de la prova
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 20
2 3
3 24
4 21
5 11
6 76
7 77
8 668
9 22
10 79
11 6
12 559
13 558
14 85
15 28
16 4
17 87
18 666
19 9
20 32
21 23
22 89
23 33
24 83
25 26
26 7
27 31
28 75
29 30
30 17
31 561
32 10
33 14
34 86
35 78
36 18
37 5
38 84
39 29
40 25

Classificacié de

76
77
668
22
79
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DARK CROSS

20
Cognom,Nom

MIQUEL, Pau
MOYA, Gerard
ROMERO ,Marc
POBLET,Albert

SARTORI ,Maurizio Giu

VILLAR,Jaume
PUIG,Bernat
FERNANDEZ ,Angel
VENTURA, Ismael
PUJOL, Pau
ROTA,Raul
CORDERO,Aaron
ZARZOSO,Oscar
CADENA, Joan

BRENES, Luis Enrique

DOMENECH, Oriol
FIGULS, Jaume
LOPEZ ,Rafael
ANGLADA, Sergi
SANZ ,Oriol
VILLAR,Albert
SANS ,Marcel
TOUS ,Adria
FORNS I,Lleir
ASSKALI, Elias
PERARNAU, Jordi
RATERA,Marc
PLA ,Albert
MURILLO,Fernando
CAMPOS ,Boris
RUBIO,David
OLIVAS, Sergio
RENEDO,Marti
RIBOT, Joan
ALADESA ,Marc
LLADO,Marc
GARCIA,Juan Luis
PAGES,Gerard
JIMENEZ ,Axel
ARIZA,David

MIQUEL, Pau
MOYA,Gerard
ROMERO ,Marc
POBLET,Albert

SARTORI ,Maurizio Giu

VILLAR,Jaume
PUIG,Bernat
FERNANDEZ ,Angel
VENTURA, Ismael
PUJOL, Pau

Catalana
Occident

Assegurances

SUB.23 I ELITS

LES FRANQUESES DEL V
28/10/23

1.33.5 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria
Kms - Promig

20.12 Kms/h.
Publicitat

KERN PHARMA
MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

EQUIPO OLEKA

HUESCA LA MAGIA-RENAULT
CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA
VALLINA FACTORY TEAM

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

RADIO POPULAR - PAREDES -
BIKERY DENPROS CX TEAM
HEMON

VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
TOT NET

HUESCA LA MAGIA

CASES NOVES CLUB BTT
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
FINQUES FELIU CYCLING TEA
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA C.C.
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TORRES-FERNANDO BARCELO T
ROSES CLUB CICLISTA

THE CRANKBREAKERS CLUB CI
EUROPA-TADESAN-BLUEPOWER
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
GREENSHEEP CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

LA TORRETA BIKE

KERN PHARMA
MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

EQUIPO OLEKA

HUESCA LA MAGIA-RENAULT
CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA
VALLINA FACTORY TEAM

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

Diferencia
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18

57
:08
:36
:48
:33
:16
:25
:35
:54
:58
:03
:08
:09

: 27
:29
:35
:50
:50

:23
:36
:28
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts

18
57

:08
:36
:48
:33
:16
:25
:35

seg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

seqg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.



11 6 ROTA,Raul

12 559 CORDERO,Aaron

13 558 ZARZOSO,Oscar

14 85 CADENA, Joan

15 28 BRENES,Luis Enrique
16 4 DOMENECH,Oriol
17 87 FIGULS,Jaume

18 666 LOPEZ,Rafael

19 9 ANGLADA, Sergi

20 32 SANZ,Oriol

21 23 VILLAR,Albert

22 89 SANS,Marcel

23 33 TOUS,Adria

24 83 FORNS I,Lleir

25 26 ASSKALI,Elias

26 7 PERARNAU, Jordi
27 31 RATERA, Marc

28 75 PLA,Albert

29 30 MURILLO, Fernando
30 17 CAMPOS,Boris

31 561 RUBIO,David

32 10 OLIVAS, Sergio

33 14 RENEDO,Marti

34 86 RIBOT,Joan

35 78 ALADESA, Marc

36 18 LLADO,Marc

37 5 GARCIA,Juan Luis
38 84 PAGES,Gerard

39 29 JIMENEZ, Axel

40 25 ARIZA,David

Classificacié de : ELITS

1 20 MIQUEL, Pau

2 3 MOYA,Gerard

3 24 ROMERO,Marc

4 21 POBLET,Albert

5 11 SARTORI,Maurizio Giu
6 22 VENTURA, Ismael

7 6 ROTA,Raul

8 559 CORDERO,Aaron

9 558 ZARZOSO,Oscar

10 28 BRENES,Luis Enrique
11 4 DOMENECH,Oriol
12 9 ANGLADA, Sergi

13 32 SANZ,Oriol

14 23 VILLAR,Albert

15 33 TOUS,Adria

16 26 ASSKALI,Elias

17 7 PERARNAU, Jordi
18 31 RATERA, Marc

19 30 MURILLO, Fernando
20 17 CAMPOS,Boris
21 561 RUBIO,David
22 10 OLIVAS, Sergio
23 14 RENEDO,Marti
24 18 LLADO,Marc
25 5 GARCIA,Juan Luis
26 29 JIMENEZ, Axel
27 25 ARIZA,David

Catalana

Occident

Assegurances

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE

ELITE

RADIO POPULAR - PAREDES -
BIKERY DENPROS CX TEAM
HEMON

VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
TOT NET

HUESCA LA MAGIA

CASES NOVES CLUB BTT
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
FINQUES FELIU CYCLING TEA
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA C.C.
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TORRES-FERNANDO BARCELO T
ROSES CLUB CICLISTA

THE CRANKBREAKERS CLUB CI
EUROPA-TADESAN-BLUEPOWER
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
GREENSHEEP CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

LA TORRETA BIKE

KERN PHARMA
MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

EQUIPO OLEKA

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
RADIO POPULAR - PAREDES -
BIKERY DENPROS CX TEAM
HEMON

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
CASES NOVES CLUB BTT
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA C.C.
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TORRES-FERNANDO BARCELO T
ROSES CLUB CICLISTA

THE CRANKBREAKERS CLUB CI
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

LA TORRETA BIKE

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
08:
09:
59:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
03:
05:
05:
09:

33
37
42
47
48
55
06
08
14
29
29
59
02
15
07
43
04
08
56
02
09
32
47
03
12
58
02
01
15
12
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:54
:58
:03
:08
:09
:16
: 27
129
:35
:50
:50
:20
:23
:36
:28
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts

18
57
:08

:25
:54
:58
:03
:09

:35
:50
:50
:23
128
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
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min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

seqg.
seqg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
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1 76 VILLAR,Jaume SUB23 HUESCA LA MAGIA-RENAULT 01:01:27 min.
2 77 PUIG,Bernat SUB23 CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA 01:02:12 45 seg.
3 668 FERNANDEZ,Angel SUB23 VALLINA FACTORY TEAM 01:02:55 1:28 min.
4 79 PUJOL, Pau SUB23 JUFRE VIC-ETB 01:03:14 1:47 min.
5 85 CADENA, Joan SUB23 VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS 01:03:47 2:20 min.
6 87 FIGULS,Jaume SUB23 TOT NET 01:04:06 2:39 min.
7 666 LOPEZ,Rafael SUB23 HUESCA LA MAGIA 01:05:08 3:41 min.
8 89 SANS,Marcel SUB23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL 01:06:59 5:32 min.
9 83 FORNS I,Lleir SUB23 UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI 01:08:15 6:48 min.
10 75 PLA,Albert SUB23 FINQUES FELIU CYCLING TEA 01:00:08 1 Vts
11 86 RIBOT,Joan SUB23 EUROPA-TADESAN-BLUEPOWER 01:02:03 1 Vts
12 78 ALADESA, Marc SUB23 02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 01:02:12 1 Vts
13 84 PAGES,Gerard SUB23 GREENSHEEP CLUB CICLISTA 01:05:01 1 Vts
Catalana

Occident

Assegurances



